

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 9766-9775/2003

WIPRO LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASST. COLLECTOR OF CUSTOMS & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 1950-1951/2004
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 19/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. T. Ananthanama, Adv.
Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.03.21
15:05:19 IST
Reason: